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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 4622  Raquel Reuter             9  Darlington                   20:18.1  6:33 
      2    2 4595  Madison Krey             11  River Valley                 21:21.6  6:53 
      3    3 4556  Emma Rooney              10  Platteville                  22:19.0  7:11 
      4    4 4617  Allyson Meyers           11  Darlington                   22:29.2  7:15 
      5    5 4618  Alexis Murray             9  Darlington                   22:44.8  7:20 
      6    6 4560  Kendra Statsny           10  Platteville                  22:53.9  7:23 
      7    7 4619  Ashlynn Norgard          10  Darlington                   23:07.0  7:27 
      8    8 4612  Alyza Johnson             9  Darlington                   23:27.6  7:34 
      9    9 4592  Abi Cummings             11  River Valley                 23:34.3  7:36 
     10   10 4544  Harmony Bell             12  Platteville                  23:38.9  7:37 
     11   11 4551  Ketura Goomey             9  Platteville                  23:41.7  7:38 
     12   12 4606  Morgan Black             12  Darlington                   23:46.5  7:40 
     13   13 4598  Caitlin Wastlick          9  River Valley                 23:50.1  7:41 
     14   14 4564  Josi Yurs                 9  Platteville                  23:50.9  7:41 
     15   15 4555  Shaena Prestegard        10  Platteville                  23:56.9  7:43 
     16   16 4591  Starr Camacho            12  River Valley                 24:01.6  7:44 
     17   17 4547  Anya Donner              12  Platteville                  24:13.7  7:48 
     18   18 4623  Elliana Ruiz             12  Darlington                   24:34.4  7:55 
     19      4624  Kylie Schilling          11  Darlington                   24:40.0  7:57 
     20      4549  Daisy Gatch              12  Platteville                  24:44.9  7:58 
     21      4545  Alli Bird                10  Platteville                  24:47.1  7:59 
     22      4620  Lexi Olson                9  Darlington                   24:47.4  7:59 
     23   19 4594  Anna Johnson             11  River Valley                 24:58.7  8:03 
     24      4553  Paige Kerkenbusch        10  Platteville                  25:02.3  8:04 
     25      4558  Abbey Sasse              12  Platteville                  25:22.2  8:10 
     26      4557  Isabelle Rooney           9  Platteville                  25:35.7  8:15 
     27      4554  Liz Poller               10  Platteville                  26:31.5  8:33 
     28      4563  Sophia Stone             10  Platteville                  26:33.0  8:33 
     29      4546  Emma Brunton              9  Platteville                  26:48.6  8:38 
     30      4610  Maddie Eaton              9  Darlington                   27:13.0  8:46 
     31   20 4593  Madeline Hutnik          11  River Valley                 27:40.0  8:55 
     32   21 4596  Kylie Morrey             10  River Valley                 28:04.7  9:03 
     33      4548  Kiersten Freed           12  Platteville                  28:41.6  9:15 
     34      3565  Ava Andrae                9  Darlington                   30:08.2  9:42 
     35      4561  Grace Stombaugh          10  Platteville                  30:30.6  9:50 
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       1.    25  Darlington                                 (22:25.4  112:06.7 3:09.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Raquel Reuter              9 20:18.1
       2      4  Allyson Meyers            11 22:29.2
       3      5  Alexis Murray              9 22:44.8
       4      7  Ashlynn Norgard           10 23:07.0
       5      8  Alyza Johnson              9 23:27.6
       6   ( 12) Morgan Black              12 23:46.5
       7   ( 18) Elliana Ruiz              12 24:34.4

       2.    44  Platteville                                (23:16.9  116:24.4 1:31.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Emma Rooney               10 22:19.0
       2      6  Kendra Statsny            10 22:53.9
       3     10  Harmony Bell              12 23:38.9
       4     11  Ketura Goomey              9 23:41.7
       5     14  Josi Yurs                  9 23:50.9
       6   ( 15) Shaena Prestegard         10 23:56.9
       7   ( 17) Anya Donner               12 24:13.7

       3.    59  River Valley                               (23:33.3  117:46.3 3:37.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Madison Krey              11 21:21.6
       2      9  Abi Cummings              11 23:34.3
       3     13  Caitlin Wastlick           9 23:50.1
       4     16  Starr Camacho             12 24:01.6
       5     19  Anna Johnson              11 24:58.7
       6   ( 20) Madeline Hutnik           11 27:40.0
       7   ( 21) Kylie Morrey              10 28:04.7


